

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 754 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SUBHAJOY TRIPURA & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TRIPURA TR.SECY HOME DEPT. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.
Ms./Mr.P. Bhatanagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Ms. Ramita Guha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellants granted three weeks time as
a last chance for furnishing spare copy of the pleadings.
List the matter on 15.9.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar